
 
 

2025-2026 

MAJOR EVENT CALENDAR 
 

Fall Semester 

Event Date Time Location Who 

Chorale Retreat Aug 1 & 2, Fri & 
Sat 

10 AM-8 PM 
12:15-5:30 PM SCHS Choir Room Chorale 

HISD Choir All-State 
Workshop (District Round) Aug 16, Sat 9 AM-12 PM Atascocita HS 

District Candidates 
(Required for Chorale) 

Fall Preview Concert & 
Parent Meeting 

Sept 8, Mon 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium All students 

TMEA All-State Choir District 
Auditions (Round 1) Sept 13, Sat All Day Summer Creek HS 

District Candidates 
(Required for Chorale) 

Homecoming Game 
Performance 

Sept 26, Fri 7:00 PM Turner Stadium All Choirs 

Fall Concert Oct 6, Mon 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium All Choirs 

TMEA All-State Choir Region 
Auditions (Round 2) Oct 20, Mon 2:00 PM Atascocita HS Region Candidates 

HGO Field Trip: Porgy and 
Bess 

Nov 1, Sat 5:00 PM Wortham Center All Paid Participants 

TMEA Region 33 All-Region 
Clinic 

Nov 7, Fri 3:00 PM 
Dekaney High 

School All-Region Choir Members 

TMEA Region 33 All-Region 
Clinic & Concert Nov 8, Sat 

8:00 AM 
Concert 5:00 

PM 

Dekaney High 
School All-Region Choir Members 

Men's Night Out Concert Nov 20, Thu 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium All Male Choir students 

TMEA All-State Choir Pre-Area 
Auditions (Round 3) Dec 4, Thu 2:00 PM 

New Caney High 
School Pre-Area Candidates 

Christmas Concert Dec 8, Mon 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium All Choirs 

Christmas Tour 

Chorale-Dec 10, W 
Voxes & 

Cantabile-Dec. 11, 
Thu 

All Day Community Chorale 

HISD Vocal Solo & Ensemble 
Contest 

Dec. 15 & 16, Mon 
& Tue 

All Day Summer Creek HS 
Solo & Ensemble 

Participants 

 



2025-2026 

MAJOR EVENT CALENDAR 
 

Spring Semester 

Event Date Time Location Who 

Yearbook Pictures Jan. 9, Fri - Summer Creek HS All Choirs 

TMEA All-State Choir Area 
Auditions (Round 4) Jan 10, Sat All Day The Woodlands HS Area Candidates 

Cabaret Jan 29-31 Thu-Sat 7:00 PM 2:30 
PM 

SCHS Black Box Colla Voce & Chorale 

TMEA Convention Feb 11-14 Wed-Sat -- San Antonio 
All-State Choir 

Participants 

TUTS Field Trip: Million 
Dollar Quartet 

Feb 18, Wed 5-11 PM Hobby Center All Paid Participants 

Encore!/Colla Voce Auditions Feb 25-27 Wed-Fri 3:00-5:00 PM SCHS Choir Room Choir Students 

UIL Concert & Sight-Reading 
Clinics 

Week of March 2 
After school 

TBA 
SCHS Choir Room All Choirs 

Houston Madrigal Festival March 7, Sat All Day Foundry UMC Colla Voce Students 

Spring Concert March 10, Tue 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium All Choirs 

UIL Concert & Sight-Reading 
Contest 

March 24-25 
Tue-Wed 

All day West Fork HS Varsity Choirs 

UIL Concert & Sight-Reading 
Contest 

March 26-27 
Thu-Fri All day Westfield HS Non-Varsity Choirs 

Spring Trip April 10-12 Fri-Sat -- San Antonio All Paid Participants 

CoE Honor Concert Send Off April 6, Mon 6:30 PM SCHS Auditorium Chorale Men 

Celebration of Excellence 
Festival April 7, Tue All day The Centrum 6823 

Cypresswood Dr. 
Chorale 

Encore! Rehearsals 
Week of April 27 & 

May 4 
TBA SCHS All Choirs 

Encore! 
May 8 & 9 Fri & 

Sat 7:00 PM SCHS Auditorium All Choirs 

Choir Banquet May 16, Sat 
6:30-10:30 

PM 
Golf Club of 

Houston (Fall Creek) 
All Paid Participants 

Graduation TBD TBD TBD All Seniors & Chorale 

Use the following ical feed to link these events to your smart device.  
Bold indicates that these events are graded. 

Italics indicate that students must be eligible to participate in these events. 

 www.SCHSChoir.org 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/ical/8784d59ea687daaa086f5331ceff06bcb4f92a89e3956e535c1e28694a6d59b1%40group.calendar.google.com/public/basic.ics
http://www.humbleisd.net/site/handlers/icalfeed.ashx?MIID=9691
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